
Mangalvedhe
407

68

69

76

65

269

403

81

270

106

296

83

273

84

277
261

82

49

50

282

85

75

253

91

268

281

90

285

402

97

101

92

392

200

295

72

406

70

99

316

98

59

71

317 314

278

54

313

315

61

398
400

64

51

56

394

52
53

275

55

88

280279259

87

258 267
265

197

272

195

100

218
194198215

293

288

199
196

289

216

405

193

284 292

404

192

271

191

63

276
290

283

287

318

297

286

187

217

322 319

62

320

60
188

57182

185

189

321

58

186

274

133
134

135

Mundhewadi

Borale

Mangalvedha

Rahatewadi

Mangalvedha

Bramhapuri

75°33'30"E

75°33'30"E

75°33'0"E

75°33'0"E

75°32'30"E

75°32'30"E

75°32'0"E

75°32'0"E

75°31'30"E

75°31'30"E

17
°3

1'3
0"

N

17
°3

1'3
0"

N

17
°3

1'0
"N

17
°3

1'0
"N

17
°3

0'3
0"

N

17
°3

0'3
0"

N

17
°3

0'0
"N

17
°3

0'0
"N

17
°2

9'3
0"

N

17
°2

9'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines
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